Electricity

City of Burnet
Pedernales Electric
TXU Energy

Water

City of Burnet

City of Bertram
City of Marble Falls

Natural Gas
Atmos Energy

BURNET COUNTY UTILITIES
SEPTEMBER 2023

Usage
316,680
57,807
7

563,825
7,400
11

40.00

Cost
$34,859.66
$6,244.38
$545.13

$4,688.61
$125.60
$216.17

$846.61

$47,526.16



