## BURNET COUNTY UTILITIES SEPTEMBER 2023

Usage	Cost
316,680	\$34,859.66
57,807	\$6,244.38
7	\$545.13
563,825	\$4,688.61
7,400	\$125.60
11	\$216.17
40.00	\$846.61
	\$47,526.16
	316,680 57,807 7 563,825 7,400 11